
11:00 A.M. Printing Procurement April 27, 2009 
 Unofficial Bid Results 
 
 
  One-Time Bids 
     
   
J. 352-569 JOINT LEADS STUDY-AIR FORCE-REQ. 9-21033-QTY. 75,830 TOTAL 
 COPIES.   
 
 Paul & Partners Inc. 23,354.19 5%-21 
 Cenveo Anderson Lithograph 49,438.33 5%-21 
 Color Q 50,000.00 5%-20 
 
 
J. 352-838 FUNDING EDUCATION BEYOND HIGH SCHOOL – THE GUIDE TO 
 FEDERAL STUDENT AID, 09/10 (SPANISH)-DEPARTMENT OF EDU- 
 CATION-REQ. 9-20027FSA09N0025-QTY. 410,407 COPIES.  
 
 Colonial Press Int’l 157,322.00 3%-20 
 Gateway Press, Inc. 157,500.00 2%-20 
 Omaha Print 171,061.71 2%-20 
 Trend Offset Printing 173,650.00 1%-20 
 McDonald & Eudy Printers 186,858.00 1%-20 
 
 
J. 352-853 EXTREME WEATHER INFORMATION SHEETS-COMMERCE-REQ. 
 9-13073-QTY. 272,000 COPIES.   
 
 Specialty Print Comm. 50,000.00 1.00%-20 
 Gray Graphics 83,079.00 2%-20 
 Thunderbird Press, Inc. 102,070.00 2%-20 
 Monarch Litho Inc. 102,201.00 2%-20 
 I Color Printing & Mailing 110,560.00 
 
 
 
  Term Contracts 
 
PROG 63-S    EXTENDED TO 05/04/09.     
   R-2 
   
 
PROG 684-S LIBRARY OF CONGRESS – BEGINNING DATE OF AWARD AND 
  R-1 ENDING APRIL 30, 2010.  
 
 Gray Graphics SEE BID 
 Peake/DeLancey Printers SEE BID 
 Quintessential Color Group SEE BID 
 
 
 
 
  
 


